
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

5

426

99

274

46

23

Name

Viktor Kolnookov

Kasza Botond

Nina Olluri

Vuk Vojnic Hajduk

Marko Sokola

Konstantin Ðordevic

Nat/State

SRB

SRB

NMK

SRB

SRB

SRB

Class
MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

Laps

7

7

7

5

3

3

Total Tm

16:08.557

16:55.055

18:36.412

17:54.521

17:48.878

18:23.601

Diff

46.498

2:27.855

2 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

Gap

46.498

1:41.357

2 Laps

2 Laps

34.723

Best Tm

2:02.202

2:07.312

2:20.352

2:59.469

4:25.652

4:13.289

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

Printed: 15.5.2022. 15:07:19

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Kruševca 2022
MX

Druga trka MX50

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:22

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

15.5.2022. 14:45


